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Who Should Attend, When, and Why!!! 

WHO should attend:  All (overseas) Transitioning Service Members, 
including Reservist and Guard Members on Title 10 or Title 32 Orders. 

WHEN to attend an information session:  Transitioning Service 
Members with a separation or retirement date within the next 12 
months.   

WHY attend: Learn about VA disability compensation benefits. 
Understand the BDD eligibility process, timelines, and how to 
electronically file an application.  
 

October 2025 through March 2026 
WHEN WHERE 

Wednesday, 01 October 2025 Microsoft 
Teams 

Click here to 
join the 
meeting 

  

LRMC Campus 
Building 3718, 

Learning Center 
 

Google Link:

 

Wednesday, 15 October 2025 

Wednesday, 05 November 2025* 

Wednesday, 19 November 2025 
Wednesday, 03 December 2025 

Wednesday, 17 December 2025 

Wednesday, 07 January 2026* 

Wednesday, 21 January 2026 All sessions are from 1000 to 1130 
Hybrid Sessions 

Join virtually or in-person 
Wednesday, 04 February 2026 

Wednesday, 18 February 2026 

Wednesday, 04 March 2026*  

Wednesday, 18 March 2026  

*Denotes virtual only session 

 

 

VA BENEFITS DELIVERY AT DISCHARGE (BDD) 
INFORMATIONAL WORKSHOPS 

Hosted by the Germany BDD Intake Office 
FY26 Sessions  

https://dod.teams.microsoft.us/l/meetup-join/19%3adod%3ameeting_aecd2afc18394d22a1a95406ca517601%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%228903a443-af33-4ed4-acf5-ee613bcb2f59%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%227ce06083-50d1-4f0f-8910-e344836201af%22%7d
https://dod.teams.microsoft.us/l/meetup-join/19%3adod%3ameeting_aecd2afc18394d22a1a95406ca517601%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%228903a443-af33-4ed4-acf5-ee613bcb2f59%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%227ce06083-50d1-4f0f-8910-e344836201af%22%7d
https://dod.teams.microsoft.us/l/meetup-join/19%3adod%3ameeting_aecd2afc18394d22a1a95406ca517601%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%228903a443-af33-4ed4-acf5-ee613bcb2f59%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%227ce06083-50d1-4f0f-8910-e344836201af%22%7d
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April 2026 through September 2026 

WHEN WHERE 
Wednesday, 01 April 2026 Microsoft 

Teams 

Click here to 
join the 
meeting 

  

LRMC Campus 
Building 3718, 

Learning Center 
 

Google Link:

 

Wednesday, 15 April 2026 

Wednesday, 06 May 2026* 

Wednesday, 20 May 2026 

Wednesday, 03 June 2026 

Wednesday, 17 June 202 

Wednesday, 01 July 2026 

Wednesday, 15 July 2026 All sessions are from 1000 to 1130 
Hybrid Sessions 

Join virtually or in-person 
Wednesday, 05 August 2026 

Wednesday, 19 August 2026 

Wednesday, 02 September 2026*  

Wednesday, 16 September 2026*  

*Denotes virtual only session 

 

RSVP TODAY  

Email your Name, DoD ID Number, ETS/last date on active duty, and your 
preferred workshop date to GermanyBDD.vbapit@va.gov.   

Suggested subject line: BDD Workshop RSVP 

https://dod.teams.microsoft.us/l/meetup-join/19%3adod%3ameeting_61ea7790c583442d8e70dc1227713653%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%228903a443-af33-4ed4-acf5-ee613bcb2f59%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%227ce06083-50d1-4f0f-8910-e344836201af%22%7d
https://dod.teams.microsoft.us/l/meetup-join/19%3adod%3ameeting_61ea7790c583442d8e70dc1227713653%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%228903a443-af33-4ed4-acf5-ee613bcb2f59%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%227ce06083-50d1-4f0f-8910-e344836201af%22%7d
https://dod.teams.microsoft.us/l/meetup-join/19%3adod%3ameeting_61ea7790c583442d8e70dc1227713653%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%228903a443-af33-4ed4-acf5-ee613bcb2f59%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%227ce06083-50d1-4f0f-8910-e344836201af%22%7d
mailto:GermanyBDD.vbapit@va.gov

